DN-7048:H1 • 12/30/2012 — Page 1 of 4
ONYXWorks®
Integrated Facilities
Monitoring Network
Network Systems
DN-7048:H1 • A0-186
70
48

NFN-GW-EM); 286-07-E Vol. 2 (NFN-GW-PC-F).
• FDNY: COA#6070.
Ordering Information
WARRANTY: The PC and monitors are warranted from date of
purchase for a period of 12 months. Please refer to the NOTI-
FIER Limited Warranty Policy for additional information.
ONYXWorks Workstation Components: ONYXWorks Work-
station Graphics User Interface (GUI) software and hardware
package. Includes UL-Listed rack mountable graphics PC with
Intel® CORE 2 DUO 2.16 GHz, 3.2GB RAM, automatic redun-
dant backup 500 GB hard disk, DVD-ROM/CD-RW, sound, opti-
cal mouse, keyboard, Ethernet ports, one GUI workstation
software license, and software key. One UL-listed monitor
required per workstation; dual-monitor capable (monitors sold
separately).
ONYXWORKS-WS: Workstation includes computer hardware
and ONYXWorks software. Monitor and network gateway sold
separately.
MON-22LEDW: UL-listed 22” widescreen HD LED color monitor
with integrated speakers.
MON-22LEDW-TS: UL-listed 22” widescreen HD LED color
touchscreen monitor with integrated speakers.
MON-19LCDW: UL-listed 19” widescreen LCD color monitor
with integrated speakers.
MON-19LCDW-TS: UL-listed 19” widescreen LCD color touch-
screen monitor with integrated speakers.
NFN-GW-PC-F: NFN Gateway PC card with fiber*.
NFN-GW-PC-W: NFN Gateway PC card with wire*.
NFN-GW-EM-3: NFN Gateway, embedded.